Position

Public Works Director
Public Works Supervisor
Public Works Leadworker
Public Works Equip Opr
Engineering Tech

Public Works Equip Opr
Public Works Maint Wrk Il
Public Works Maint Wrk Il
Public Works Maint Wrk Il
Public Works Maint Wrk |
Public Works Maint Wrk |

Other Positions Held

City Engineer

City

Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$124,019
$83,390
$71,098
$67,760
$65,533
$65,208
$60,607
$59,697
$59,441
$42,102
$40,735

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,928
$30,798
$33,679
$33,104
$30,362
$33,014
$28,941
$28,924
$28,929
$11,645
$26,139



