Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director	City Engineer	Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$124,019	\$34,928
Public Works Supervisor		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$83,390	\$30,798
Public Works Leadworker		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$71,098	\$33,679
Public Works Equip Opr		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$67,760	\$33,104
Engineering Tech		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$65,533	\$30,362
Public Works Equip Opr		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$65,208	\$33,014
Public Works Maint Wrk II		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$60,607	\$28,941
Public Works Maint Wrk II		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$59,697	\$28,924
Public Works Maint Wrk II		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$59,441	\$28,929
Public Works Maint Wrk I		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$42,102	\$11,645
Public Works Maint Wrk I		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$40,735	\$26,139